
BUSD Summer Camp 2019 
Fieldtrip and Activity Schedule 

 

All fieldtrips are subject to change without prior notice. 
Times are approximations and are subject to change. 
 

Week Activity Date Times 
(Times are estimates and 
are subject to change.) 

Week 1: 6/11-6/14 First Day of Camp 
 

Tues., June 11 
 

Camp Hours 6:30am-6:00pm 
 

Week 2: 6/17-6/21 Red Dragon Karate 
 
Carnival 
 
Swimming 

Tues., June 18 
 
Wed., June 19 
 
Friday, June 21 

8:00am-12:00pm 
 
10:00am-12:00am 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 3: 6/24-6/28 Red Dragon Karate 
 
Adventure City 
 
Boomers 
 
Swimming 

Tues., June 25 
 
Tue., June 25 
 
Wed., June 26 
 
Friday, June 28 

8:00am-12:00pm 
 
9:30am-4:00pm 
 
9:30am-4:00pm 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 4: 7/1-7/5  
Closed 7/4 

BBQ 
 
Swimming 

Wed., July 3 
 
Friday, July 5 

Lunch time 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 5: 7/8-7/12 Red Dragon Karate 
 
Aquarium Comes to Camp 
 
Swimming 

Tues., July 9 
 
Wed., July 11 
 
Friday, July 12 

8:00am-12:00pm 
 
Starts at 9:30am 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 6: 7/15-7/19 Red Dragon Karate 
 
Swimming 

Tues., July 16 
 
Friday, July 19 

8:00am-12:00pm 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 7: 7/22-7/26 Skate Express 
 
Swimming 

Mon., July 22 
 
Friday, July 26 

12:15pm-4:30pm 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 8: 7/29-8/2 Castle Park 
 
Swimming 

Wed., July 31 
 
Friday, August 2 

11:00pm-4:30pm 
 
1:30pm-4:00pm 

Week 9: 8/5-8/9 Carnival 
 
Last Day of Camp 

Wed., August 7 
 
Friday, August 9 

10:00am-12:00pm 
 
Camp Hours 6:30am-6:00pm 

 


